	Neighborhood Advisory Commission (NAC)
2023-2024 Dates
(2nd Thursday of the Month at 6:30pm)

	Meeting Date
	Meeting Type
	Location
	Mentoring Report

	Thursday, August 10, 2023 @ 6:30PM
	Regular Meeting
	City Hall – Council Briefing Room
	Dennis Raso

	Thursday, September 14, 2023 @ 6:30PM
	Public Hearing NEMGP Applications
	City Hall – Council Chambers
	

	Tuesday, October 3, 2023
	Carrollton Night Out
	Various Locations
	

	TBA 2023 
	Boards and Commissions Banquet
	Senior Center @
1720 Keller Springs
	

	Thursday, November 9, 2023 @ 6:30PM
	Regular Meeting
	City Hall – Council Briefing Room
	Henry Rivas & Anna Hammonds

	Thursday, December 14, 2023 @ 6:00PM
	Holiday Party
	TBA
	

	Thursday, January 11, 2024 @ 6:30PM
	Regular Meeting
	City Hall – Council Briefing Room
	Sunil Sundaran & Karyne Nguyen

	TBA, 2023 @ 6pm
	Citizens’ Evening
	Senior Center @ 1720 Keller Springs 
	

	Thursday, April 11, 2024 @ 6PM
	NAC Tour 
	Meet @ City Hall by Flag Poles
	

	Thursday, June 13, 2024 @ 6:30PM
	Public Hearing PY2024 Action Plan
	City Hall – Council Briefing Room
	Kristi Sheffy & Nick Cuellar

	Thursday, August 8, 2024 @ 6:30PM
	Regular Meeting
	City Hall – Council Briefing Room
	Natasha Singh & Victor Johnson

	Thursday, September 12, 2024 @ 6:30PM
	Public Hearing NEMGP Applications
	City Hall – Council Chambers
	

	Highlighted dates indicate required meeting. Attendance will be taken.
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